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BTE, | Bith X =AM Bty
—. ZERA W__;szg,‘?lomgo 1,293,927.60|—. &EXH 18,504.86 111,786.12
HARBA 329,701.90|  1,293,927.60 AR AR A 3,600.00 21,718.50
=, RAEEEZBA 512,050.00|  1,025,600.00 CNAE 3,600.00 20,398.50
AL 512,050.00|  1,025,600.00 Hoth 1,320.00
TiEREE 512,050.00|  1,024,100.00 GEMEE R =HIHS 14,904.86 59,619.44
HihaaéE 1,500.00 R4 30,448.18
MR L 1,500.00| =. BEHXH 25,022.59 134,290.08
=, ®BEkE FER R 8,100.00 32,400.00
M. ARV IR BN FHofy BB K B N R 1 13,100.00 61,350.00
Fi. FABIRA VYN 740.00 6,330.26
75~ HAtN 10,730.00 128,884.05 IKEFR 1,461.86 2,127.65
FRF BN 680.30 REEL S 1,080.00
858 ON 8,530.00 116,588.00 16 % 916.73 3,229.92
HAb 800.00 800.00 BaE 704.00 1,310.00
€3 (I ON 1,400.00 10,815.75 WK 19,200.00
L. BRI FEA HR B, 3 T B} 750.55
HoAth 2% H 6,511.70
=, Hihsh 30,611.80 383,882.75
MBS H 6,622.50 72,682.50
At 23,989.30 311,200.25
LETEN R 23,000.00 300,533.95
HoAth 4,777.00
i 3 % F 989.30 5,889.30
O, HEF 3 H 113,207.48 640,488.27
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RiTH XHIHE AR itH
B 7R 3 7 4B 500.00 5,000.00
Ni=h:3 21,253.50 83,752.65
fERRE 1,000.00
HETA 21,200.00 138,400.00
& NFIEZ B Ab Bl 103,500.00
WELE % 103,500.00
AFRHELED 7,257.70 28,798.42
E R4 R 62,996.28 245,600.36
i 4 28,850.00
TH B 2,056.94
HAb AR 2 3 3,529.90
H. SRRPEBREE 1,059,200.00
7. BER~WE 4,200.00
& 4,200.00
Huntkey B EH 2,080.00
AOC 28 990.00
FFEA4TENAL 1,130.00
WA 852,481.90|  2,448,411.65 A&t 187,346.73|  2,333,847.22
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i \5hsEdiEE g)% 281 AR M B AR E BT B A R A Rl K E A 0.00 89.30 148.84
1, 300. 00 1, 339. 30

P
BRAFN M% St [

FEATFIE (Bl /M.

IR FEIR

ITEREHE: 2022-05-11

[ R A ]




i3

A 20224F4H
FE| H ’%a_ v = BAN&EH | XhE £ W
0 ™. ;tﬂ%ﬂ%%ﬁ 0.00 0.00 1,569,496.62
1 | 2022-04-02 |[04.26]4k2 8 Hf Rk B 44,124.20 0.00|  1,613,620.82
2 | 2022-04-02 |[04.26]02 A HH kR H 1,400.00 0.00|  1,615,020.82
3 | 2022-04-02 |[04.26]c2 5 3 RetiiR B 5,416.00 0.00|  1,620,436.82
4 | 2022-04-02 |[04.26]422 3 Br5hRN 5 R B335 B 1,964.00 0.00|  1,622,400.82
5 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02)f+ FBATRZE R4 E 202147 A 4T E% 0.00 23,000.00|  1,599,400.82
6 | 2022-04-03 |[04.26]l i VK3 16 -4 15AF % 9,075.00 0.00|  1,608,475.82
7 | 2022-04-03 |[04.26)ciE 2 A 4 B 1,236.00 0.00|  1,609,711.82
8 | 2022-04-03 |[04.26] 4R MR IE2 A 4k B 140.00 0.00|  1,609,851.82
9 | 2022-04-04 |[04.04113 5 14 12 B Bl 15 0.00 375.00|  1,609,476.82
10 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06}/F4 5 4 702 B L ¥ 3% 0.00 33.50|  1,609,443.32
11 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07} Tk 7k % 0.00 389.76|  1,609,053.56
12 | 2022-04-11 |[04.12443 5 44T . 2% 0.00 59.14|  1,608,994.42
13 | 2022-04-11 |[04.111443 5 4 BR4T e 3 0.00 972.86|  1,608,021.56
14 | 2022-04-11 |04 111$3 A HTULK 3% (FRZ) 0.00 64,316.96|  1,543,704.60
15 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11143 8 4 45 B4 4T el 3 0.00 616.06|  1,543,088.54
16 | 2022-04-11 |[04.111F35 4 Fp A BEHL 3 0.00 1,461.86|  1,541,626.68
17 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11143 5 4 458 BEAT sl 3 0.00 429.84|  1,541,196.84
18 | 2022-04-11 |[04.1114435 4 3% 0.00 153350  1,539,663.34
19 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11143 5 4 45 B AT rh 32 0.00 401.80|  1,539,261.54
g | Ropm0ss | TR R AS LT 12,648.00 0.00|  1,551,909.54
21 | 2022-04-15 |[04.26]5csis 11 4 FFF A H6HE2 A 4 1 3 845.90 0.00|  1,552,755.44
22 | 2022-04-15 |[04.26]eid L AT FF A EO6HE3 A 4752 % 550.00 0.00|  1,553,305.44
23 | 2022-04.15 |[04-2CHABAHILRRIAKBORIA L imiu AL 100.00 0.00|  1,553,405.44
24 | 2022-04-15 |[04.26]5c 8 1L B FF A E6RE2 A 47k 2 61.80 0.00|  1,553,467.24
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25 | 2022-04-15 |[04.26]CRE T3 21 H-4A20A M4 15,750.00 0.00|  1,569,217.24
26 | 2022-04-15 |[04 26 3ETF2 4tk B 91.40 0.00|  1,569,308.64
27 | 2022-04-15 |[04.26]4 535 £:202243 4 27 H-20224£4 1 26 H 3,300.00 0.00|  1,572,608.64
28 | 2022-04-15 |[04.26] eI R THE &H&3A B (3118) 4,650.00 0.00|  1577,258.64
29 | 2022-04-15 |[04.26] LIk AT 455 3/ (i 22,500.00 0.00|  1,599,758.64
30 | 20200415 |4 ARIRT Bl ERERRR Ori= (e 3,000.00 0.00|  1,602,758.64
51 | pozz0ag |DhelliA CGREFR Eeti— 1) 2 2,300.00 0.00|  1,605,058.64
37 | eozbs-e (DY IALE (RRAXEch—R#IFHED 3 50.00 0.00|  1,605,108.64
33 | 20220418 2T R (ERF AR @2 FHaE) 2 2,300.00 0.00|  1,607,408.64
3 | Zoz-04-48 | gD S RRFR B —B2FHE) 3 50.00 0.00|  1,607,458.64
35 | 2022-04-18 |8 2OMEER RRFREHh—RIFHE) 2 2,300.00 0.00|  1,609,758.64
36 | 2022-04-18 |42 ALEER CRRFAR Eoh—HRITHE) 3 50.00 0.00|  1,609,808.64
37 | 2022.04-18 |G 2BNKHKMDE CER KEcth—RaTEA) 2 2,300.00 0.00|  1,612,108.64
38 | 222:04-18 (DRl R G KEcH—B4FFEE) 3 50.00 0.00|  1,612,158.64
39 | 2022-04-18 |[p2SILKER CRRAREoH—HERHA) 2 2,300.00 0.00|  1614.458.64
40 | 2022-04-18 |34 ZATIER RFFREH—RSFHE) 3 50.00 0.00|  1614,508.64
41 | 2022-04-18 |[342CTEHAIE (R R oH— 11 FH=) 2 137.40 0.00|  1614,646.04
42 | 2022-04-18 |Ip4 2TLHFIE AR e D 2 798.60 0.00|  1,615,444.64
43 | 2022-04-18 [g;ﬁzgqm%%xﬁaﬁ%m-sﬁém155-5514 29,920.00 0.00|  1,645,364.64
44 | 2022-04-18 |[04.261 A T A HAATRAL 453 43 F 3 11,762.30 0.00|  1,657,126.94
45 | 2022-04-18 |[04.261 L BFF A WAL 415-5RE3 1 47k 2 192.60 0.00|  1,657,319.54
46 | 2022-04-15 |04 ZONTERARBSBFLITHIRT oA R 5,162.30 0.00|  1662,481.84
47 | 2022-04-18 |[04.261 L B A B AR AL 415854 7 43R5 7 1,100.00 0.00|  1,663,581.84
18 | 2020-04-18 [[0420MHRIF KB4 SB4 A L7 200.00 0.00|  1.663781.84
49 | 2022-04-19 |[04. 261 s A 2 L4 37,510.00 0.00|  1701,291.84
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50 | 2022-04-19 7,420.00 0.00|  1,708711.84
51 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)f3XUBk B4 A RALK T 7 0.00 4,300.00|  1,704,411.84
52 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)f% PE 4t 4 REIAK T % 0.00 3800.00|  1,700,611.84
53 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201/H4 8 Bk EEA R T % 0.00 4,400.00|  1,696,211.84
54 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}+4 8 KA R T 0.00 3,000.00|  1,693,211.84
55 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]f14F BHETHNRTH 0.00 18,000.00|  1,675.211.84
56 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)f4 5 4 i D A R T 0.00 1600.00|  1,673,611.84
57 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201FX4R B4 BB K T 0.00 300.00|  1,673,311.84
58 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]4 5 4 TAlBE (R % R T % 0.00 5400.00|  1,667,911.84
59 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]f4 5 HEEAR TALSFA R T 0.00 3000.00|  1,664,911.84
60 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)f4 5 3 4h3k A 52 F M frdi ke 0 5 T 0.00 220000  1,662,711.84
61 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]fH4 8 HIRK K ERRIEAKA RER 0.00 100.00|  1,662,611.84
62 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}H4 5y tH# T ¥ 0.00 3,300.00|  1,659,311.84
& | dastnd s |20 TRNEES SRRSO (= 0.00 3,000.00|  1,656,311.84
64 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)f #5443 ATt IR R T ¥ 0.00 1800.00|  1,654,511.84
65 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]fF4 I R4 &M R TH 0.00 500.00|  1,654,011.84
% | zozagsan (DET  ARGEARERGENEAS 0.00 1500.00|  1,652,511.84
67 | 2022-04-20 Q‘;;%‘?E%‘g?ﬁmﬁ%gﬁw{%ﬁ%%*’g:ﬁﬁ 0.00 70,000.00|  1,582,511.84
68 | 2022-04-20 Q‘;ﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁg?ﬁw@ﬁgﬁw@%ﬁ%ﬁkﬁjﬂ 0.00 6,622.50|  1,575,889.34
69 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201H P BER A TAZEA A (i HEER 0.00 16,000.00|  1,559,889.34
70 | 2022-04-20 E‘E;OW*mm"""y’%ﬁiﬁwiﬁ%ﬁm@ﬁ 0.00 132000  1,558,569.34
7l | 2052040 |5 SIEEIIZAA fratite eI 0.00 1500.00|  1,557,069.34
72 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201XIFALA HH A 5 435 365 0.00 500.00|  1,556,569.34
73 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)4F202244 7 ¥ £ R T/E N R INEEZ 0.00 900.00 1,5655,669.34
74 | 2022-04-21 |[04 263K E TR R K ECH2MEAA (4 14,561.20 0.00|  1,570,220.54
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75 | 2020-04-21 |[04 263 ETS 7 B A B CHR2IED A 3k 508.00 0.00|  1,570,728.54
76 | 2022-04-21 |[04.26]43K E X5 R H K E CH2E3 7 43 L 3% 7,476.70 0.00 1,578,205.24
AETE s 100.00 0.00|  1,578,305.24
78 | 2022-04-21 |[04.26] 43K B 5 EITF K ECHIRAA (AL 13,641.75 0.00|  1,591,946.99
79 | 2022-04-21 |[04 263K BT R RIF K ECHEIHEI A 17Kk 3 140.00 0.00|  1,592,086.99
80 | 2022-04-21 |[04.26]c3K ET5 B A ECHE3HES A h sk 8,571.20 0.00|  1,600,658.19
1, | gy b RS AES s 100.00 0.00|  1600,758.19
82 | 2022-04-21 |[04 263K ETT R RIH A HCH2-3854 A 1 7% % 1,100.00 0.00|  1,601,858.19
83 | 2022-04-21 |G 2CNEHE CRFFFAR R otk—HOFHE) 2 2,300.00 0.00|  1,604,158.19
84 | 2022-04-21 |I04ZEIHAHLS RN AR eH— o TR 4 50.00 0.00|  1,604,208.19
5 | 20z2l0a-py | 2EIIARE (RRFKEh—ROFFE) 2 2,000.00 0.00|  1,606,208.19
26, | 2020:04-91 |[E2E SHEE CRRFK EoH—hOFHE) 4 50.00 0.00|  1,606,258.19
87 | 2022-04-21 ({04,214 B Bk 0.00 75637.15|  1,530,621.04
88 | 2022-04-22 |104 26 LTI K H2ME BG4 (370 & 20,117.25 0.00|  1,550,738.29
89 | 2022-04-22 |[04.26]ix 7 REF K H2BE AT S35 44 L3 1,422.30 0.00|  1562,160.59
90 | 2022-04-22 |[04.26]c 7L BFF K H2ME BRI 447k B 6.60 0.00|  1,552,167.19
91 | 2022-04-22 |[04. 261 L I A F2AEBUE AT (7% % 550.00 0.00|  1,552,717.19
o | 2oomnaizs |BH2OIBGINFRARERRINAAR s ol 100.00 0.00|  1552,817.19
03 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25] il ke Bk B 800.00 0.00|  1,553,617.19
04 | 2022-04-25 |[04.26]4 T E AT A ECHSHAA 1% 11,822.85 0.00|  1,565,440.04
95 | 2022-04-25 |[04.264 T & RFFAHCHEHES A 4k 3 135.40 0.00|  1,565575.44
96 | 2022-04-25 |[04.264 T & AFIAHCHEEHES A e 3t 1,840.30 0.00|  1,567,415.74
97 | 2022-04-25 | Q42N ERARIAABCHSEA LES 100.00 0.00| 1,567,515.74
98 | 2022-04-25 |[04.26]4k E &R B KECHESH4A MR R 550.00 0.00 1,568,065.74
99 | 2022-04-25 |[04.2614 A KA R TFF K ECH4REA A (A% 13,641.75 0.00|  1,581,707.49
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100 | 2022-04-25 |[04 261 R KHARIFABC AR Bk 2 181.40 0.00|  1,581,888.89
101 | 2022-04-25 [04.26150 /8 K I TEFF A ELCHRARES F 43 7% 1,989.90 0.00|  1,583,878.79
D e 100.00 0.00(  1,583,978.79
103 | 2022-04-25 |[04.26150 8 KAk A BEFF A JE Clabsa F 43 (253 550.00 0.00|  1584528.79
104 | 2022-04-25 [E%;;{%g;mmiﬁmﬁ%ﬂ%“maiﬂﬁ 0.00 3,600.00|  1,580,928.79
105 | 2022-04-25 [*3‘;;420]““’3”m”'/'\%ﬁﬂ**ﬁﬂﬁ@mﬁﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 4,778.00|  1,576,150.79
106 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25)4% /5 5 A5 I ABIRAN THHEI 0.00 704.00|  1,575,446.79
107 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26144 8 B RER S 0.00 282480| 157262199
108 | 2022-04-26 |[04.261fFXU5H BALZE4E A 23 At 0.00 2,888.53| 156973346
109 | 2022-04-26 |[04.261f R4 RAXBA RS 0.00 2498.00|  1567,235.46
110 | 2022-04-28 52%2,8“**mr‘fﬁwp%mwa%ﬂm’ BEL 0.00 215.00|  1,567,020.46
111 | 2022-04-28 |94 0.00 1300.00|  1,565,720.46
112 | 2022-04-29 |[04.15)F s H 4R HHL 7,420.00 0.00|  1,573,140.46
113 | 2022-04-29 ({04,295 ¥ A 3K A IV B 1,090.00 0.00| 157423046
114 | 2022-04-29 |[04.201H RER S 0.00 122.02|  1,574,107.54
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R, WREER AR

ﬁﬁ%@g s %%ijk RAERN | B ESUIIN Rl R B i

VA € e 3,195,737.10 379,200.66 2,816,536.44
il 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
BRI 3- 4% & 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
TR 767,154.93 227,927.80 539,227.13
R 97,440.00 0.00 97,440.00
YETT 257 62,000.00 0.00 62,000.00

H Bk R R 6,129.03 0.00 6,129.03
HkiE 112,530.00 37,510.00 75,020.00
RITHE (2014 29,920.00 0.00 29,920.00
BRIl (2014) 29,920.00 29,920.00 0.00
XSG (2014) 100,188.00 0.00 100,188.00
REEEC 27,200.00 0.00 27,200.00
L 25,296.00 12,648.00 12,648.00
ke 18,150.00 9,075.00 9,075.00
RHETF 15,750.00 15,750.00 0.00
1| ¥ 54,300.00 27,150.00 27,150.00
BrEss 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
77 RUK 6,600.00 3,000.00 3,600.00
Rt 20,117.25 20,117.25 0.00

T ETS 30,492.95 30,492.95 0.00
THA 40,234.25 0.00 40,234.25
IR 11,822.85 11,822.85 0.00
S 11,822.85 0.00 11,822.85

B BRAL 6,900.00 0.00 6,900.00
BT 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
RS 13,641.75 13,641.75 0.00
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| S e S 202244 A
Rl PEFRRPRA T BAr:
wiam) o RTA | rEEw | M | AWEOE | EsRw &
BREK : | 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
3K BT 35 9,200.00 2,300.00 6,900.00
Ik 6,900.00 2,300.00 4,600.00
EE&E 6,900.00 2,300.00 4,600.00
=454 6,900.00 2,300.00 4,600.00
Bk 2ETE 9,200.00 2,300.00 6,900.00
RERK 1,373,926.66 0.00 1,373,926.66
B oy 84,326.66 0.00 84,326.66
Rkt 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
R 70,300.00 0.00 70,300.00
THK 672.00 0.00 672.00
BERH, Xk 14,354.54 0.00 14,354.54
I J6 7 H -2,199.88 0.00 -2,199.88
+i 1,289,600.00 0.00 1,289,600.00
gmﬁira‘ﬁ@ﬂmm%ma& 1,289,600.00 0.00 1,289,600.00
7K E8 3% 246,950.36 86,824.30 160,126.06
K#H 167,054.40 45,718.80 121,335.60
F B 79,895.96 41,105.50 38,790.46
AL G 85,867.80 0.00 85,867.80
X EF T AR B 16,804.70 0.00 16,804.70
ek R R, 5% 67,826.40 0.00 67,826.40
R 1,240.20 0.00 1,240.20
LB BB E X -3.50 0.00 -3.50
ERAAR 532,324.32 60,048.56 472,275.76
HoAth 129,513.03 4,400.00 125,113.03
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IVANEN s 1,397,810.05 0.00 1,397,810.05
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FER4 5,565.30 0.00 5,565.30
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ik 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
WA (R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
gzz‘:i‘zkﬁ(l)%:}%%ﬂ -32,640.00 0.00 -32,640.00
PR o R 4 59,760.00 0.00 59,760.00
ES kb 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
REEECA3 27,200.00 0.00 27,200.00
XI5 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
L (IR K EBHR6 37,944.00 0.00 37,944.00
I
RHRIR 27,225.00 0.00 27,225.00
Z%Jﬁﬂﬁmﬂmmm%ﬁﬁﬁ 465,500.00 0.00 465,500.00
plbike 81,450.00 0.00 81,450.00
BT 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
77 Rk 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
B () 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
XU ESR 550.00 0.00 550.00
Im 35,468.55 0.00 35,468.55
FHA 60,531.75 0.00 60,531.75
RIS 60,351.75 0.00 60,351.75
5k E 15 91,478.85 0.00 91,478.85
Bkt E 35,468.55 0.00 35,468.55
G AN 6,900.00 0.00 6,900.00
BHRF 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
JAHKHR 40,925.25 0.00 40,925.25
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A 2,950.00 0.00 2,950.00
X EE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 5,900.00 0.00 5,900.00
PR 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
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R A3 98.00 0.00 98.00
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KA E 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
RIRE I 108,160.00 0.00 108,160.00
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